
序号 日期 加油数量 金额 充值 油卡余额 单价 加油经手人备注
4 6月9日 4000 4000.00 
5 6月14日 57 497 3503.00 8.72 李桃飞 油卡 24377
6 6月17日 58.74 531 2972.00 9.04 李桃飞 油卡 25393
7 6月22日 65.82 595 2377.00 9.04 李桃飞 油卡 以上8月1日已冲帐
8 6月27日 59.41 537 1840.00 9.04 李桃飞 油卡
9 6月30日 68.34 600 1240.00 8.78 李桃飞 油卡
10 6月30日 10.26 90 1150.00 8.78 李桃飞 油卡

#REF!
1 7月5日 61.51 540 610.00 8.78 李桃飞 油卡
2 7月12日 11.39 100 510.00 8.78 李桃飞 油卡
3 7月12日 4000 4510.00 
4 7月13日 61.92 525 3985.00 8.48 李桃飞 油卡
5 7月15日 64.2 493 3492.00 7.68 李桃飞 油卡
6 7月19日 61.92 525 2967.00 8.48 李桃飞 油卡
7 7月20日 26.05 200 2767.00 7.68 李桃飞 油卡
8 7月21日 41.02 315 2452.00 7.68 李桃飞 油卡
9 7月25日 11.8 100 2352.00 8.48 李桃飞 油卡 以上8月30日冲帐
10 7月26日 23.59 200 2152.00 8.48 李桃飞 油卡
11 7月26日 54.95 411 1741.00 7.48 李桃飞 油卡
12 7月29日 46.18 380 1361.00 8.23 李桃飞 油卡

3789
1 8月5日 52.86 435 926.00 8.23 李桃飞 油卡
2 8月9日 60.76 500 426.00 8.23 李桃飞 油卡
3 8月10日 4000 4426.00 
4 8月11日 64.7 480 3946.00 7.42 李桃飞 油卡
5 8月12日 33.7 250 3696.00 7.42 李桃飞 油卡
6 8月16日 67.39 500 3196.00 7.42 李桃飞 油卡
7 8月19日 48.14 362 2834.00 7.52 李桃飞 油卡
8 8月24日 59.75 475 2359.00 7.95 李桃飞 油卡
9 8月30日 50.32 400 1959.00 7.95 李桃飞 油卡


